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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs.
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Noah* Rahimi210
999634 CSC Great Oaks

10.450 9.850 8.85010.450 10.45010.650 60.700
3T 18T 6 9T 2 1 1 

1 

Paxton* Hansen501
966043 Gymcats

10.450 10.500 9.05010.000 9.65010.500 60.150
3T 5 11 6 3 9 2 

2 

Matthew* Kim342
1028698 Elevate

9.750 10.650 9.35010.800 8.40011.000 59.950
13 3 1 1 1 32 3 

3 

Ryker Freeman935
948813 USA Flairs

9.350 10.050 9.10010.550 9.75010.450 59.250
17T 10T 5 4T 4 7 4 

4 

Michael Baeza420
1027855 G.O. USA

10.100 9.900 9.1509.950 9.8509.800 58.750
8 17 12T 3 8 6 5 

5 

Samuel* Green691
1026433 PGA

10.550 9.700 9.1009.900 9.7009.750 58.700
1T 23 15T 4T 9 8 6 

6 

Ami Solow751
957402 SCATS

10.350 9.650 8.65010.400 9.2509.700 58.000
6 24 7 18T 10 14T 7 

7 

Artur* Galyan721
974075 Platinum

10.550 10.100 8.70010.600 9.2008.700 57.850
1T 9 3T 14T 27T 18T 8 

8 

Alan Fedak1039
1176010 YLGA

8.900 10.200 8.70010.200 9.35010.250 57.600
27T 7T 8T 14T 5 11 9 

9 

Austin Schaezler988
1030353 West Coast

9.100 9.550 8.55010.750 9.9009.450 57.300
24T 26 2 30T 13 5 10 

10 

Lincoln McClenahan425
939440 G.O. USA

10.000 9.500 8.5509.800 10.0009.100 56.950
10T 27T 17 30T 20T 4 11 

11 

Caden* Wood844
1021479 South Coast

8.700 10.600 8.5009.300 10.1509.600 56.850
29 4 26T 35 11T 2 12 

12 

Mason Maxwell777
993779 SCEGA

9.350 10.000 8.60010.100 9.3009.100 56.450
17T 12T 10 23T 20T 12T 13 

13 

Caleb Burda316
972136 Desert Gymcats

10.400 9.850 8.7009.400 9.5008.550 56.400
5 18T 22T 14T 32T 10 14 

14 

Gavin Otis141
937848 Auburn Gym

9.000 10.750 8.5509.600 9.1509.100 56.150
26 1 20 30T 20T 20 15T

15T

Jayden Maliga-Falesoga93
1011782 Accel

9.350 9.950 8.4509.900 9.3009.200 56.150
17T 15T 15T 36T 16T 12T 15T

15T

Gavin Moore493
948961 Gym Nevada

9.150 9.800 9.2509.700 8.7008.950 55.550
23 20T 19 2 24T 28 17 

17 

Shawn* Yazzie933
1007590 USA Flairs

7.550 10.000 8.6009.950 9.10010.150 55.350
38 12T 12T 23T 6 21T 18 

18 

Kellin Prentice494
948965 Gym Nevada

8.600 10.700 8.6509.150 8.3009.900 55.300
30T 2 30 18T 7 34 19 

19 

Ethan Ezra606
1015996 LASG

9.450 10.050 8.6009.750 9.1008.300 55.250
14T 10T 18 23T 36 21T 20T

20T

Ty Cassidy671
962065 Old Pueblo

9.250 9.500 8.7509.950 8.6509.150 55.250
20T 27T 12T 12T 18T 29 20T

20T

Tanner Hanahan775
935018 SCEGA

7.900 9.600 8.40010.200 10.0509.050 55.200
36 25 8T 38 23 3 22 

22 

Easton Clapp861
959661 Arrowhead Spinetts

10.000 9.500 8.8509.200 8.9508.650 55.150
10T 27T 28T 9T 29T 24 23 

23 

Wil Shaffer67
1028848 Arizona Olympian

9.100 9.950 8.7009.300 8.7509.300 55.100
24T 15T 26T 14T 15 26T 24 

24 

Jeremy Lin178
1008183 Broadway

10.300 9.300 8.9007.950 9.2009.400 55.050
7 35 39 8 14 18T 25 

25 
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Nikkita* Malyarov320
1025929 Desert Gymcats

8.500 10.000 8.80010.600 8.7508.350 55.000
32 12T 3T 11 35 26T 26 

26 

Axel Dobson1056
999955 North County01

10.050 9.450 8.6009.350 8.8008.700 54.950
9 33 25 23T 27T 25 27 

27 

Ari Spruell322
965272 Desert Gymcats

9.250 9.800 8.6509.000 7.9009.600 54.200
20T 20T 31 18T 11T 37 28 

28 

Kohta Fisher540
962831 Head Over Heels

9.450 9.200 8.6509.200 8.4509.150 54.100
14T 36 28T 18T 18T 30T 29 

29 

Dylan Russell539
1011088 Head Over Heels

8.250 10.200 8.4508.850 9.2508.950 53.950
33 7T 32T 36T 24T 14T 30 

30 

Dominic Madeiros341
1028707 Elevate

8.900 9.400 9.0008.600 9.0008.750 53.650
27T 34 35 7 26 23 31 

31 

Asher Nelson586
962084 JR. SUN DEVILS

9.800 9.800 8.6008.650 7.9508.650 53.450
12 20T 34 23T 29T 36 32 

32 

David Villatoro289
1009202 Davis Diamonds

9.400 8.900 8.6008.550 9.2508.650 53.350
16 38 36 23T 29T 14T 33 

33 

Anthony Wise1043
1073064 Gym Nevada

8.600 9.500 8.5509.400 8.3508.550 52.950
30T 27T 22T 30T 32T 33 34 

34 

Deccy Doty458
1018400 Gym World Central

9.200 9.500 8.7509.400 8.0507.550 52.450
22 27T 22T 12T 38T 35 35 

35 

Walker Higbee194
1002997 Carter's

8.100 9.000 8.5509.450 7.8009.200 52.100
34 37 21 30T 16T 38 36 

36 

Aiden Rogers811
1001224 Seawind (CA)

7.950 8.800 8.6008.850 9.2507.900 51.350
35 39 32T 23T 37 14T 37 

37 

Robert Silzle538
1011091 Head Over Heels

7.850 10.300 7.7008.500 8.4508.450 51.250
37 6 37 39 34 30T 38 

38 

Nicolas Piper898
989745 Technique

7.400 9.500 8.6508.050 7.2507.550 48.400
39 27T 38 18T 38T 39 39 

39 
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